FCC Cougar 5K Run/Walk

4/5/2008

Name
Chad Connors
Steve Pilarcik
Tim O'Keefe
Eric Freed
Karen Abbamonte
Richard Anderson
Mark Lawrence
Ben Freed
Alan Reed
Daniel Gudat
Steve Shaffer
Patrick Donnelly
Sopnal Pettit
Stephan Mann
Bruce Logee
Nicole Anderson
Tasha Freed
Nathaniel Anderson
Shannon Jorde
Amy Garner
David Edgerton
Charles Eaton
Billy Brown
Carol Eaton
Andrea Spinelli
Darrell Smith
George Waxter
Jody Welin
Liz Cochran
Angela Sappington

Overall
Age Gender
31 M
46 M
54 M
44 M
49 F
44 M
44 M
11 M
41 M
36 M
58 M
37 M
37 F
52 M
37 M
13 F
10F
10 M
44 M
38 F
49 M
60 M
48 M
56 F
25 F
44 M
76 M
34 F
37 F
44 F

Time
19:21:00
20:42:00
20:45:00
21:13:00
22:00:00
22:13:00
23:03:00
23:24:00
23:24:00
24:12:00
24:38:00
25:05:00
25:41:00
25:52:00
25:58:00
26:12:00
26:15:00
26:42:00
26:51:00
26:58:00
27:17:00
28:21:00
28:22:00
29:33:00
30:16:00
32:55:00
33:08:00
33:31:00
33:32:00
35:50:00

Name
Karen Abbamonte
Sopnal Pettit
Nicole Anderson
Tasha Freed
Amy Garner
Carol Eaton
Andrea Spinelli
Jody Welin
Liz Cochran
Angela Sappington

Name
Chad Connors
Steve Pilarcik
Tim O'Keefe
Eric Freed
Richard Anderson
Mark Lawrence
Ben Freed
Alan Reed
Daniel Gudat
Steve Shaffer
Patrick Donnelly
Stephan Mann
Bruce Logee
Nathaniel Anderson
Shannon Jorde
David Edgerton
Charles Eaton
Billy Brown
Darrell Smith
George Waxter

Females
Age
49
37
13
10
38
56
25
34
37
44

Males
Age
31
46
54
44
44
44
11
41
36
58
37
52
37
10
44
49
60
48
44
76

Gender
F
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Time
22:00:00
25:41:00
26:12:00
26:15:00
26:58:00
29:33:00
30:16:00
33:31:00
33:32:00
35:50:00

Time
19:21:00
20:42:00
20:45:00
21:13:00
22:13:00
23:03:00
23:24:00
23:24:00
24:12:00
24:38:00
25:05:00
25:52:00
25:58:00
26:42:00
26:51:00
27:17:00
28:21:00
28:22:00
32:55:00
33:08:00



